
Excellence Award Winners 

LAFAYETTE 2019 

Petites 

Jazz    Analisse Hankenhof  Elite Dance Force 

    Avery Leicht   Elite Dance Force 

Contemporary  Lillian Fisher   Elite Dance Force 

    Skyla Kern   Elite Dance Force 

Hip Hop   Camdean Gaudet  Roxanne’s School of Dance 

    Landry Primeaux  Project Dance  

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Haiden Neuville  Haiden K. Neuville 

    Tayla Russell   Velocity Dance Center, LLC 

Tap    Railynn Nguyen  Elite Dance Force  

    Alyssa Prince    Elite Dance Force  

Contemporary  Jami Claire Moore  Elite Dance Force 

    Saniya Henderson  Project Dance 

Improvisation   Lainey Levron   Aimee’s Dance Academy 

    Jillian Noe   Rosie’s Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Aydrian Archangle  Elite Dance Force 

    Lola Boudreaux  Elite Dance Force 

Hip Hop   Riley Hoffpauir  Project Dance  

    Kamryn Crushfield  Aimee’s Dance Academy   

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Jaden Carriere   Elite Dance Force  

    Kailee Mouret   Elite Dance Force 

Tap    Jenna Purdy   Elite Dance Force 

    Jaden Landy   Elite Dance Force  

Contemporary  Cali Boudreaux  Aimee’s  Dance Academy  

    Eli Prudhomme  Rosie’s Dance Center     

Improvisation   Rylie Domingue  Elite Dance Force  

    Alexis Thibodeaux  Project Dance  

Musical Theatre  Ava Marceaux   Elite Dance Force  

    Kelsey Bourque  Elite Dance Force  

Hip Hop   Kaylee Falgoust  Aimee’s Dance Academy 

    Amanda Prestwood  Velocity Dance Center, LLC  



 

Scholarship Award Winners 

LAFAYETTE 2019 
Petites 

Level Up Bag Winner   Avery Leicht   Elite Dance Force 

     Laila Adams    Elite Dance Force 

$25 Gift Certificate   Diem Mire   Project Dance  

     Madelyn LaPoint  Tip Tap Toe Dance Studio 

     Raygan Brooks   Roxanne’s School of Dance   

     Bella Angotti   Aimee’s Dance Academy   

Improv Winner    Camdean Gaudet  Roxanne’s School of Dance  

     Arley Anderson   Elite Dance Force 

Discovery Spotlight GC   Skyla Kern   Elite Dance Force 

     Taryn Bonvillan   Elite Dance Force 

     Zoe Castille   Elite Dance Force  

Free Solo Certificate   Lilian Fisher   Elite Dance Force   

     Kallie Allain   Elite Dance Force  

Free PDC Scholarship   Adelynn David   Project Dance 

     Analisse Hankenhof  Elite Dance Force   

 

Juniors 

Level Up Bag Winner   Lainey Levron   Aimee’s Dance Academy  

$25 Gift Certificate   Ayden Thomas   Rosie’s Dance Center  

     Tayla Russell   Velocity Dance Center, LLC 

     Miya Glorioso   Tip Tap Toe Dance Studio 

     Hayden Neuville  Hayden K. Neuville   

Improv Winner    Danni Meche   Project Dance 

     Sadie Jean Budlove  The WHEREHOUSE  

Opening # PDC    Railynn Nguyen   Elite Dance Force 

     Julianna Dupont  Project Dance  

Opening # Nationals   Stella Kate Parker  The WHEREHOUSE 

     Sophia Romero   Elite Dance Force 

Free Solo Certificate   Riley Hoffpauir   Project Dance  

     Liam Didier   Tip Tap Toe Dance Studio  

Discovery Spotlight GC   Aydrian Archangle  Elite Dance Force 

     Kennedi Zeno   Elite Dance Force 

     Suzaune Compton  Rosie’s Dance Center 

     Dancers Denoted with an * 

Free PDC Scholarship   Alyssa Prince*   Elite Dance Force  

     Lola Boudreaux   Elite Dance Force 

Junior Apprenticeship   Jami Clare Moore  Elite Dance Force 

 



 

Seniors 

Level Up Bag Winner   Amanda Prestwood  Velocity Dance Center, LLC 

$25 Gift Certificate   Madison Ford   Aimee’s Dance Academy  

     Peyton Hines   Tip Tap Toe Dance Studio   

Improv Winner     Cali Boudreaux   Aimee’s Dance Academy  

Opening # PDC     Keegan Elliot   Elite Dance Force 

Opening # Nationals   Teryn Davis   Aimee’s Dance Academy 

Free Solo Certificate    Kailee Mouret*   Elite Dance Force  

     Eli Prudhomme*  Rosie’s Dance Center   

Discovery Spotlight GC   Dancers Denoted with an * 

BDC Gift Certificate   Jaden Carriere*   Elite Dance Force 

Free PDC Scholarship    Alexis Thibodeaux*  Project Dance 

     Ava Marceaux   Elite Dance Force 

Senior Apprenticeship   Kelsey Bourque   Elite Dance Force  

     Jenna Purdy   Elite Dance Force  

     

     


